
МАРИНОВАННОЕ МЯСО

СВИНАЯ ШЕЙКА

СВИНАЯ МЯКОТЬ

СВИНИНА (корейка
на косточке)

БАРАНИНА (стейк)
БАРАНИНА (корейка)

850

600

650

1700
1800

ГОВЯДИНА МЯКОТЬ 1700
(толстый, тонкий край)

ЛЮЛЯ-КЕБАБ
-говядина с бараниной

-курица

1200

ИНДЕЙКА ФИЛЕ 850

КУРИЦА

410КУРИНЫЕ КРЫЛЬЯ

2500CЁМГА

  1800ДОРАДО

650

ГРУДКА ФИЛЕ 550

410


	Страница 1

