



O shampur\_kazan

₩ shampur\_kazan

⊕ shampur-kzn.ru

## МАРИНОВАННОЕ МЯСО

MAI MIODAINIOL II	
СВИНАЯ МЯКОТЬ	600
СВИНИНА (корейка	650
на косточке)	
СВИНАЯ ШЕЙКА	850
БАРАНИНА (стейк)	1700
БАРАНИНА (корейка)	1800
говядина мякоть	1700
(толстый, тонкий край)	
ЛЮЛЯ-КЕБАБ	
-говядина с бараниной	1200
-курица	650
КУРИЦА	410
КУРИНЫЕ КРЫЛЬЯ	410
ГРУДКА ФИЛЕ	550
ИНДЕЙКА ФИЛЕ	850
	1800

ДОРАДО СЁМГА



1800

2500